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Pie- send/ proorlcM u1 wtth your quotation for the foUowlnl; lterM below; 

~~,.,.,., 

~4/.J /t).VI...,t..ot V ..Mi~Uu,.;...w -... 

10 

11 

11 ., .. .. 
16 

17 

18 

19 

"' 
" u 
23 

2A 

15 

16 

17 

11 

n 
lO 

31 

lt 

n 

"-.1; 
N/A 

-600 

1.500 
300 

300 

600 

300 

300 

600 

300 

1,350 

300 

450 

9,000 

1.800 

300 

300 

300 

300 

5,000 

3.000 

900 

300 

150 

1,500 

300 

1,000 

2,000 

500 

3.000 

300 

1.000 

5,000 

2.000 

Amp 

Amp 

Amp 

Amp 

""' Tab 

Amp 

Amp 

"'' 
"'' Amp 

Amp 

Infusion 

Amp 

Amp 

VO.I 

Tab 

Tab 

Tab 

v~l 

Amp 

Tab 

"'' Tab 

Tab 

Syp 

C.p 

Syp 

Tab 

Tab 

Amp 

Reo.ltred documents for~ suP04ter au•Uflcatton 

-- - I Untteo.tAFIO l Tet.rCost Ani 

~lumonium hvdroxid200n1g+m.a;nesium hyd~ 200ma; 

lpratropium 250mq/ml, net ·· 

Norepinehrine 2m&/ml Amp 

...... ,........ ... .,_ ........ ,_,~~ .............. tllh 

rauop1um ~m1, neauu~nowuoo 1 ~~:::-~-:,.:~~~~~~~;~: 
.,W¥J,Jw..l.,)l~~ 

Atropine sulfone lmg/ml, in lml 

Adrenaline lms/ml· lml Amp 

Propr.~~nolollmgllml 

Ketamin SOmg/ml, 10m! Viii! 

Clarithromvcine SOOmg {Kiardd) 

Sodium Bicilrhonate 8.4" lOml 

Vitamin C 500me/ 5ml 

Glucose 5" lOOOcc with set 

Glucose 25%/20ml 

P.lrnrP.tamol 500mg/3ml 

Dexamethasone 4mUlml 

Metronidazole 400m&/100 ml 

Magnesium Sulfate SOOmglml {SO%) lDrnl 

Phenobarbital200mg/ml, 1m! 

Omeprazole 4tJmg 

Zinc sulfate 20m! 

Fo$ic ;Kid 5mi 
VitamlnC.500ms' 

Pentopro:z.o' 40mg 

Orotaverine hydrochloride (No.spal40mg./2mJ 

Chlorpheniramlne Mah!ate 4mg (Peritonl 

Sodium Chloride 0.9% lOOOmiiV (Norm<~ I ~line)+N Set 

Ceflxime 400mg 

t.evonoucin 500 m1 

Chlorpheniramine Maleate (4mg/SmJI..- Codeine (lOmg/Sml) (Codex) 60ml 

Om~pnuu~ 40m~ 

Par.teetamol 120rn&f5ml60 mi in bottle 

Metronid<~.;:ole 400mg 

Azithromycin SOOmg 

Water for Injection Sml 
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The wppl.ier has to wbmit t~ following documents along wttfl the quotation 
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\ .!:.:. \ 1 . _ , L J ;:;] Appnwed by·Ghulam Farooq lfoo<'zal 

\ _.1 
.,.., • .-~ SI!J'Iature: 

1. Business Licence from Ministry of Commerce or AISA. 
2. Copy of three year relevant contract. 
3. Quality control certificate from Ministry of Public Health. 
4. Submission of sample along with quotation Is essential. 
5. GMP and COPP for the quota ted medldne Items are essential. 

~br.l't1r.~~ 
St91.ure: ~ 

Oat:e-:_1 ... 10.202= ~ ~LOQISI•:.L,., .;: · ·,·c·l11 '-'1 ~ 
' ./--o"Y 

TennsandCondiHon...ulo-"' r ~__/ '-:_./ 
s-pies: For m.tdklne1. and medlc.lll supplies samples ere requtr-d to be subMfted llor!l wMh tt. quotMton ~ otfft 6otfsttt~ depat1mltnt for 1oelecttan 

~-N ~.W.J..:e.)o'..i"tJI:S ~,.JSfli~JJ~"-f....U tJiol>"'"'tUo..i$t! ~,.J~f;t'ilJIAiy,SJ1 :4',..0 
P..,...m: Tht payment d M dane 10051iter the pch rwufpt, lmpKted, qu.tfty c:hedf.e.d end~ 

.J~ .;~J!~~ul...W:U..:.H......-.~ ·~:J ..~oot ~J.JU.U.AI~ , • • ;~-:...~~..., 

Tax: 2S tax amount will be deducl»d from the tot.ll cost of tM bid prk:• from r-ctctw.cl suppi.IW'I wid! Af5A or NOC & n from urv.pt.•«< suppl.lws as Afth11nisl:M! .,.,.,-nment tax law • 

. ~.J.;.~_,~Y% d .i>Y.J ~ l X ~.,..:U.,-.;...,..~.)I.:hp.Jfdl-o .;u*~.u.At~ 1.; ~ •..# \u .!l.hJr..J-- .:..).lJ .:.;..:...}¥ .J!JIIo ~t..Jl-.slf:S._,J. -..l "J : l.#-

O.Uwry loc•tion: All p:xk to be d.ltvwed no l«ter th11n sp.sifilld pwlod from ttl. cb.t. of sif'lint of purdl- Ol"d. . 

.~~ ~J...,.Jo,...O ...:-/...,..,_. ,.:tl_,. r~JJ4.Jt~.;:l.oJ 15tV... J:.S' ..,..:....,. _.,...JJ•~~;,J-Uo ...,.to.,.~"""'~J-

Deltwltfyllmt: If the item • re not dtllv«H liCQll"diRJ to the delvery ~. HNTPO hu the rl!biS to cancel the purchll,_. ordl!l'" • I'd th• ~wilt be bla<*.-list" ~ HNTPO lot future buski _ _ 

~~..:.....!),)I-O»""'...:.....I....;.,fJY<Wol.-,.. ;Jt~J..,¥~)l.ol-,.J\"t"',P} !J~d,..,~ ... ~~~ .. _,~l,p)IIJiio,:.;...:J..,__,. .... .,.:.;-..b J-_pU~~ ...... .J! <Ibh"J-l.I'~~J,....~~~ 
~ Thec:ompan, iboukl haw. a11eKt thrMyews.slmilar~MdtM:ropyof«~ntnd.$ $houW'besut:mtiN. 

.....:.z,..au~-~~J.}.st.*~~Jt- 4- JM .bo ""'¥ ..;s.J~U!- ~.J);_;.i.l;p.!,... ,.J-~4~ 

lncotann: The IDOCh wll be del,.,.. red und.r DOP lncotenns 2010 to ..._.th*t TPO -olftr» ~ COVIJ·19 Ho$pttM, AfthentHan . 
• .ajol.,.. ..... ....,..,~_;.~ H~W~.:.i..:.lo.~~~ ,,, . ,.).. .W..:.~..,U.:.l..JJl[)[)f'lo?.:.:!JUjjcJ,.U.uob!J~:..:..)l;J,iW()fiJt,J,a 

~rtspKUon: ,._ p,c~s ""'u tJ-. ktspected ll«<fdin& to th• sp.:lfiation byt+rTPO techntal tum. ~; ... .;..::w .:M ........ ,.~,.,.~_,-.~Y~J ..»-J o.JIIlo..~ ~: . 

aw v•ldttr. n.. bid murtb. vatidtor » ct.ys from ttl• submission ~t•= ~~ ..H--' oU.t ¥-fJb..,y......NS~ ..w-.;.; u :lt.Ji»l ~ 
SUbmiafon Procedur•: ft•aa flU th• abcw. RFQ, JIF and SUmp it for f~nal SYbmtmon to l'tllTPO offk.• t..fortl th. dud.lne • 

. JtAJuo..s-..,.v;.J:J ...,.\o..aillf!t.ll :J rJI.J-.i,....,._, .t...J lJ ---._,.v;e~4J ..:-A.J~a_JJ~,......n~-.~_,....~~v4iJ,.....~..-.}'" 

~l.tlltty: AU th• bid doc:umtnts must btl SUmpK!andsiped by the <~uthoriled r~esentatiw of tfte comp<~ny. ».fi .~..M..~_, ,r..:.s;_,..; ~ \t~.lo..o-"* t_; ~) ~rJ 

(Uf'NIKY: Th•l»d must be ~J.~Qted in AfFan Currency. »~'4J .,JI.trM • ~.-oJJJJ.alJ~ :.It ~~r.-s :w-lttAl.J 
Rlfht.~o: t+4TPO h• the ritftt to lncreiiM i deer•- tn. qu11ntity . .IJWJI.Ulu:-' IJ <J.JJ.,.._;..-:-l.fl-~ f..J.JC_,.,...AJ(~) _;a.o!.S J.~ ,jt>. .J <A.,J~.:.:.O · 

PK~ltrnc: All pd5 must b. ploCMd f« su\Ubte aiflsu or road transportation tncWdlnt fOUih h&nci:Mt to Mal destiN.t:ion 

~AI t~bous must be.l\'liWII.ed ..M 1-tifthN<et 1'l'O ddiYery eddra~o 

t...,...~ib:llments, ~p.andl~n&~d~inEnafllh. 

- ~..H- !l~~.J~Jbll c~~b ..,..."'-~~.J.!.!.# J.oU~:.,s.u.oCI..o! 

~~o..Y~~z~ .... ~ISt..~ tW tS, : ..W.....U.~ .~ <!-J..:..l ..-..t.'--""J)o '} ~..rl-.IJ~,Y... ,.,..f r ~c:Uoil.s/-i8.:....:. 
-",.:.~.--b.:J-J-\'~~.....-.t.I'.J u.s;J.!~~~w: .JU 

tOTE: This iS to cwttfybf lt!esuppU.- that 1M •bove terms <~ndcondftions are acceptable to &a and- h<~veno abjecdon. 

~..J:.l\tJI~~·J uMIJI-1~-' "'Jt~Ji'.:.&_,.i"JJt .Pdi-:J..JJl.Sr.A-,.,-s~ 

Sobftltted byo 
11_J~.J.._;.au ·•~4) Nan\1!:,-1 Posttlon:~_, ______________ _ 

Signature: .. W....I Oatoo,;uu ______________ _ 

Stamp:"'" 


